2000-2002

C - SERIES TRACTOR
POWERED
57\ 57a GRASS COLLECTOR
22
22 ’/
. =20 w0
: 2
“\M?:;\Sh

17\ 17a

19\ 19a \ 19b

——

|5

32709101 327002600
Single bearing Double bearing

Double bearing to be used on all
sweepers after Ser. No.61114.......
ref.bulletin 97-T5.08

DRWG No: T0720002
ISSUE No: 2




1 01886200 | NEW PART NO: 018001500 ROOFING BOLT M8X20MM
2 08819700 | WASHER 5/16 T4 ZINC PLATED H/DUTY

3 30146900 | BEARING BOX

3A | 30150400 | OBSOLETE

4 10811600 | BEARING (PTO HOUSING)

5 04827500 | NYLOC NUT 5/16 UNF

6 228000300 | BELT

7 02874500 | NEW PART NO: 01874500 BOLT

8 08819500 | DOME WASHER - 1.3/40D X 3/8ID X 1/8 DOME

9 32727600 | 3" PULLEY (NON KEYED)

10 | 31306200 | PTO END SPACER

10A | 803003900 | NEW PART NO: 183003900 INPUT PULLEY EXTENSION
11B | 327007200 | NEW PART NO: 32732700 DISCONTINUED

11 | 32732700 | DISCONTINUED

11A | 32732750 | NEW PART NO: 32732700 DISCONTINUED

12 | 30117500 | SWEEPER BEARING CAP

13 | 04885900 | M5 NYLOC NUT

14 | 02940500 | M5 X 16MM POZI PAN HEAD ZINC PLATED

15 | 32121800 | SLINGER

16 | 31323900 | BRUSH STOCK SPINDLE (SHORT)

17 | 30147000 | BAG EAR

17A | 30147050 | NEW PART NO: 30147000 BAG EAR

18 | 14833000 | BRISTLE BOSS

19 | 14898100 | NEW PART NO: 14898101 YELLOW SWEEPER BRISTLES — NON WEB
19A | 14936300 | NEW PART NO: 14936301 YELLOW SWEEPER BRISTLES - WEBBED
19B | 40835601 | TRACTOR BRUSH

20 | 17400200 | BRUSH STOCK

21 | 04819400 | NEW PART NO: 04891400 NYLOC NUT

22 | 08827800 | NEW PART NO: 08874300 WASHER

23 | 14834100 | BRUSH DRIVE MOULDING SMALL

24 | 14832900 | BRUSH DRIVE MOULDING LARGE

25 | 01832400 |BOLT-1/4X13/4

26 | 14804800 | LEVER KNOB

27 | 32729700 | C-SERIES SWEEPER LIFT ASSY

28 | 32731900 | ROLLER-PGC-C-SERIES

29 | 31329900 | NEW PART NO: 183024400 INTERNAL SHAFT

30 | 31329200 | C-SERIES ROLLER PLATE BUSH

31 | 32732000 | NEW PART NO: 327172400 ROLLER CARRIER ASSEMBLY
31A | 32732050 | NEW PART NO: 327172400 ROLLER CARRIER ASSEMBLY




32 | 12860100 | RIVET 4.8 X 16 MM ALLOY POP

33 |[30147200 | ROLLER SCRAPER PLATE

33A | 30147250 | NEW PART NO: 30147200 ROLLER SCRAPER PLATE

34 | 14937100 | NEW PART NO: 14937101 PGC RUBBER

35 | 32732100 | NEW PART NO: 327172400 ROLLER CARRIER ASSEMBLY
35A | 32732150 | NEW PART NO: 327172400 ROLLER CARRIER ASSEMBLY
37 | 32732200 | NEW PART NO: 327016500 FLAP PLATE

37A | 32732250 | NEW PART NO: 327016500 FLAP PLATE

38 | 14848600 | NEW PART NO: 148005400 BELT GUARD

39 | 01821200 |BOLT-5/16UNF X 2.3/4HTZ/P

40 | 32709101 | PULLEY & SHAFT

41 | 10845500 | BEARING

42 | 20811500 | PTO JOCKEY PULLEY (CAPITOL)

44 | 22832800 | BELT SWEEPER V-TYPE

45 | 01820900 |BOLT-5/16UNF X 2 ZINC/CLEAR UNF

46 | 31351100 | SWEEPER JOCKEY CAP

47 | 31350400 | SWEEPER JOCKEY SPACER

48 | 30121900 | BEARING SHIELD

49 | 27106601 | BEARING HOUSING 17MM

50 | 14850500 | NYLON WASHER

51 | 183005700 | PGCIDLER SHAFT

52 | 32729600 | DISCONTINUED

52A | 32733100 | C-SERIES SWEEPER LOCKING LEVER

52B | 327360000 | NEW PART NO: 307177800 UNIVERSAL SWEEPER LOCKING PLATE
56 | 02820600 | NEW PART NO: 01820600 BOLT

57 | 30149800 |L/HPGCLEVER LOCK

57A | 30150300 | R/H PGC LEVER LOCK

58 |01844700 | BOLT

59 | 18303800 | NEW PART NO: 183003800 PGC BELT TENSION ADJUST TRUNION
60 | 313003500 | PGC BELT TENSION ADJUST ROD

61 | 04938100 |1/4 UNCNUT




